HORSFORD XC SERIES 23/24

RACE THREE
FEMALE
NAME cius
11 @UNDER
1 THEA MANN NRR
2 GEORGINA LITTLEBOY U/A
3 CATY ORAM DEREHAM
13@ UNDER
1 ELOUISE LITTLEBOY U/A
SENIOR
1 ALICE HORNEY U/A
2 KERRIE PIMBLE DUNERUNNER
40/44
1 TESSA KILLINGBECK CONAC
2 MARIANNE BENNETT JAFFA
3 CAROLINE FLETCHER DEREHAM
45/49
1 JAYNE HUDSON U/A
2 RACHEL TURNER LONELY GOAT
50/54
1 JUSTINE FAWCETT BUNGAY BD
2 EMMA POTTER-CAMBELL DEREHAM
3 CORRINA THEOBALD U/A
4 KAREN EVANS TRI-ANGLIA
5 NITA JACKMAN RUNNERS NEXT TO SEA
55/59
1 KAEN GRAPES U/A
MALE
11@UNDER
1 ASHTON COLLINS NRR
2 JACOB MANN NRR
3 TOBY MANN NRR
4 TIMOTHY BUSBY NRR
5 HARTLEY MOORE E SUFFOLK CANICROSS
6 ISAAC CAMPOMANES NRR

TIME

21.03
28.01
37.19

26.51

38.08
48.21

46.49
48.21
55.59

53.16
55.39

50.07
52.11
55.31
56.26
56.47

50.28

17.06
18.21
18.35
21.03
27.36
27.36



13@ UNDER

1 ADAM LAKEY

15@ UNDER

SENIOR

a0/44

45/49

50/54

55/59

60/64

65+

1 ARTHUR CRADDOCK

1 MATHEW PLANE

2 MARCUSS SLADDEN
3 JAMES BEECH

4 MATHEW TUNGATE

1 CHRIS BALDING
2 SIMON BUSBY

1 NEIL SHORTEN

2 CYCULPIN

3 ANDREW HAWES

4 BEN LETZER

5 ROBERT LAST

6 JAMIE BENNETT

7 ROB JACKMAN

8 ANDREW McCORMACK

1 ALAN BUSHELL

2 BEN ROGERS

3 ANTHONY FULHAM
4 BLAINE CRADDOCK
5 ROBERT KNIGHTS

1 ADRIAN HALL

2 THOMAS LINCOLN-KEMP
3 MARK TUFTS

4 RICHARD CROSSLAND

5 JAMES NICE

6 KEVIN RAISBOROUGH

1 STEVE PLACKETT

1 NIGEL HORNEY

1 ROBERT SCARFE

NRR

U/A

U/A
NRR
U/A
U/A

NORFOLK TRAIL RUNNERS
u/Aa

NNBR

NRR

REEPHAM

JAGS

DEREHAM

JAGS

RUNNERS NEXT TO SEA
U/A

JAGS
CONAC
U/A
U/A
u/A

WAC
JAGS
WAC
U/A
CONAC
U/A

REEPHAM

KESWICK

WAC

18.37

16.51

28.01
37.57
45.12
46.29

43.23
55.29

28.42
42.05
42.46
47.03
47.25
49.02
50.39
53.02

39.29
49.17
49.26
49.54
55.47

39.44
44,58
45.51
48.14
49.49
50.17

47.01

41.29

58.06



