

HORSFORD XC SERIES 23/24

RACE THREE

	NAME	FEMALE	CLUB	TIME
11 @UNDER				
	1 THEA MANN		NRR	21.03
	2 GEORGINA LITTLEBOY		U/A	28.01
	3 CATY ORAM		DEREHAM	37.19
13@ UNDER				
	1 ELOUISE LITTLEBOY		U/A	26.51
SENIOR				
	1 ALICE HORNEY		U/A	38.08
	2 KERRIE PIMBLE		DUNERUNNER	48.21
40/44				
	1 TESSA KILLINGBECK		CONAC	46.49
	2 MARIANNE BENNETT		JAFFA	48.21
	3 CAROLINE FLETCHER		DEREHAM	55.59
45/49				
	1 JAYNE HUDSON		U/A	53.16
	2 RACHEL TURNER		LONELY GOAT	55.39
50/54				
	1 JUSTINE FAWCETT		BUNGAY BD	50.07
	2 EMMA POTTER-CAMBELL		DEREHAM	52.11
	3 CORRINA THEOBALD		U/A	55.31
	4 KAREN EVANS		TRI-ANGLIA	56.26
	5 NITA JACKMAN		RUNNERS NEXT TO SEA	56.47
55/59				
	1 KAEN GRAPES		U/A	50.28
MALE				
11@UNDER				
	1 ASHTON COLLINS		NRR	17.06
	2 JACOB MANN		NRR	18.21
	3 TOBY MANN		NRR	18.35
	4 TIMOTHY BUSBY		NRR	21.03
	5 HARTLEY MOORE		E SUFFOLK CANICROSS	27.36
	6 ISAAC CAMPOMANES		NRR	27.36

13@ UNDER

1 ADAM LAKEY	NRR	18.37
--------------	-----	-------

15@ UNDER

1 ARTHUR CRADDOCK	U/A	16.51
-------------------	-----	-------

SENIOR

1 MATHEW PLANE	U/A	28.01
2 MARCUSS SLADDEN	NRR	37.57
3 JAMES BEECH	U/A	45.12
4 MATHEW TUNGATE	U/A	46.29

40/44

1 CHRIS BALDING	NORFOLK TRAIL RUNNERS	43.23
2 SIMON BUSBY	U/A	55.29

45/49

1 NEIL SHORTEN	NNBR	28.42
2 CY CULPIN	NRR	42.05
3 ANDREW HAWES	REEPHAM	42.46
4 BEN LETZER	JAGS	47.03
5 ROBERT LAST	DEREHAM	47.25
6 JAMIE BENNETT	JAGS	49.02
7 ROB JACKMAN	RUNNERS NEXT TO SEA	50.39
8 ANDREW McCORMACK	U/A	53.02

50/54

1 ALAN BUSHELL	JAGS	39.29
2 BEN ROGERS	CONAC	49.17
3 ANTHONY FULHAM	U/A	49.26
4 BLAINE CRADDOCK	U/A	49.54
5 ROBERT KNIGHTS	U/A	55.47

55/59

1 ADRIAN HALL	WAC	39.44
2 THOMAS LINCOLN-KEMP	JAGS	44.58
3 MARK TUFTS	WAC	45.51
4 RICHARD CROSSLAND	U/A	48.14
5 JAMES NICE	CONAC	49.49
6 KEVIN RAISBOROUGH	U/A	50.17

60/64

1 STEVE PLACKETT	REEPHAM	47.01
------------------	---------	-------

65+

1 NIGEL HORNEY	KESWICK	41.29
----------------	---------	-------

70+

1 ROBERT SCARFE	WAC	58.06
-----------------	-----	-------